Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018 Related DP: 404855

Name of Course: BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership and Management
Delivery Mode: Classroom/ On Campus FT (Non-RPL) FFS
Delivery Location: Springfield January 2018 Intake
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name 5 C leti f 14 D P I?I'?::\elzasl‘:tatr:;emn!cl Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
ompletion o BV [PrE= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WLM1885501 BSBLDR502 Lead workplace relationships 30/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.054 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1885502 BSBWOR502 Lead/manage team effectiveness 30/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1885503 BSBLDR501 Devli/use emotional intelligenc 30/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1885504 BSBADM502 Manage meetings 31/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.033 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1885505 BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence 31/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1885506 BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment selection 17/04/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1885507 BSBRSK501 Manage risk 18/04/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WwLM1885508 BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 18/04/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1885509 BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 17/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.076 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1885510 BSBFIM501 Manage budgets/financial plans 17/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.076 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1885511 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer servic 18/07/2018 14/08/2018 21/09/2018 30/07/2018 0.043 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1885512 BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 18/07/2018 14/08/2018 21/09/2018 30/07/2018 0.076 $ - $ - $ 637.00
Total of Unit Costs $7,644.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $5,000.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $7,650.00 (Non-RPL)
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12
The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.
Last Updated: 12/03/2018
Al pric&c are current for Semester 2, 2018. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees Iis only applicable o eligible students enrolling under aVWVET Student Loan (VSI_).
MNMote Students can onby borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan
limit. Payment Plans will be made available 1o students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need 1o be finalised before the last Close of Study
date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.
*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'Vv or higher level qualification.
For inforrmation about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.

Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Name of Course:

BSB51915

Diploma of Leadership and Management

Related DP:

383196

Delivery Mode: Classroom/ On Campus PT (Non-RPL) FFS
Delivery Location: Springfield January 2018 Intake
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name 4 C leti f 14 D =3 I?I'(i]rl;“elxagtatr:;elz:r Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
S ays Fre- Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee uition Fee
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL) 4 )
WLM1819601 BSBLDR502 Lead workplace relationships 29/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.071 $ - $ - $ 625.00
WLM1819602 BSBLDR501 Devl/use emotional intelligenc 31/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.086 $ - $ - $ 625.00
WLM1819603 BSBFIM501 Manage budgets/financial plans 1/02/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.100 $ - $ - $ 625.00
WLM1819604 BSBWOR502 Lead/manage team effectiveness 9/04/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.086 $ - $ - $ 625.00
WLM1819605 BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 12/04/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.100 $ - $ - $ 625.00
WLM1819606 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer servic 12/04/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.057 $ - $ - $ 625.00
Total of Unit Costs $3,750.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $5,000.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $8,750.00 (Non-RPL)
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated: 15/11/2017

All prices are current for Semester 1, 201 8. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a WVET Student Loan (WSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan
limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need 1o be finalised before the last Close of Study
date for your program. YWET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.

Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018 Related DP: 383202

Name of Course: BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership and Management
Delivery Mode: Classroom/ On Campus PT (Non-RPL) FFS
Delivery Location: Toowoomba January 2018 Intake
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name 4 C leti f 14 D =3 i‘?rl;'\éa;s;::r Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
SO ays Fre- Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee uition Fee
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL) 4 )
WLM1820201 BSBLDR502 Lead workplace relationships 29/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.071 $ - $ - $ 625.00
WLM1820202 BSBLDR501 Dewvi/use emotional intelligenc 31/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.086 $ - $ - $ 625.00
WLM1820203 BSBFIM501 Manage budgets/financial plans 1/02/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.100 $ - $ - $ 625.00
WLM1820204 BSBWOR502 Lead/manage team effectiveness 9/04/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.086 $ - $ - $ 625.00
WLM1820205 BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 12/04/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.100 $ - $ - $ 625.00
WLM1820206 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer servic 12/04/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.057 $ - $ - $ 625.00
Total of Unit Costs $3,750.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $5,000.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $8,750.00 (Non-RPL)
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated:

15/11/2017

All prices are current for Semester 1, 201 8. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a WVET Student Loan (WSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan

limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payrment.

Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study

date for your program. YWET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.




Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

383211

Name of Course: BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership and Management
Delivery Mode: Classroom / On Campus PT (Non-RPL) FFS
. . Springfield Off
Delivery Location: pring January 2018 Intake
Campus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name : C leti f 14 D P Iif?rl#\éa;i:;e':unll concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
G plEen @ EYS [Plre= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WLM1820201 BSBLDR502 Lead workplace relationships 29/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.071 $ - $ - $ 625.00
WLM1820202 BSBLDR501 Dewvl/use emotional intelligenc 29/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.086 $ - $ - $ 625.00
WLM1820203 BSBFIM501 Manage budgets/financial plans 29/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.100 $ - $ - $ 625.00
WLM1820204 BSBWOR502 Lead/manage team effectiveness 9/04/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.086 $ - $ - $ 625.00
WLM1820205 BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 9/04/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.100 $ - $ - $ 625.00
WLM1820206 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer servic 9/04/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.057 $ - $ - $ 625.00
Total of Unit Costs $3,750.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $5,000.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $8,750.00 (Non-RPL)
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated: 15/11/2017

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2018. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrclling under a VET Student Loan (WSL).

MNote Students can onhly borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan
limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study
date for your program. WET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.

Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018 Related DP: 404860

Name of Course: BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership and Management
Delivery Mode: Classroom/ On Campus FT (Non-RPL) FFS
Delivery Location: Springfield April 2018 Intake
Key Dates Equival Il . . :
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name 2 C leti f 14 D P 'IE?:;\éaS?S;eFunt Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
G plEEn @ EYS [Plre= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WLM1885506 BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment selection 17/04/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1885507 BSBRSK501 Manage risk 18/04/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1885508 BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 18/04/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1885509 BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 17/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.076 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1885510 BSBFIM501 Manage budgets/financial plans 17/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.076 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1885511 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer servic 18/07/2018 14/08/2018 21/09/2018 30/07/2018 0.043 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1885512 BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 18/07/2018 14/08/2018 21/09/2018 30/07/2018 0.076 $ - $ - $ 50.00
WLM1886008 BSBLDR502 Lead workplace relationships 9/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.054 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886009 BSBWOR502 Lead/manage team effectiveness 9/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886010 BSBLDR501 Devi/luse emotional intelligenc 9/10/2018 15/11/2018 14/12/2018 31/10/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886011 BSBADM502 Manage meetings 10/10/2018 15/11/2018 14/12/2018 31/10/2018 0.033 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886012 BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence 10/10/2018 3/12/2018 14/12/2018 18/11/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
Total of Unit Costs $7,057.00
Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $5,075.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $7,650.00 (Non-RPL)
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12
The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.
Last Updated: 12/03/2018
All prices are current for Semester 1, 201 8. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a WVET Student Loan (WSL).
Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan
limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need 1o be finalised before the last Close of Study
date for your program. VET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.
*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.

Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

404864

Name of Course: BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership and Management
Delivery Mode: Classroom/ On Campus FT (Non-RPL) FFS
Delivery Location: Toowoomba January 2018 Intake
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name ! C leti f 14 D P ??rl::\éa;me':unil Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
ompietion o ays Fre- Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee | (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WLM1886401 BSBLDR502 Lead workplace relationships 30/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.054 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886402 BSBWOR502 Lead/manage team effectiveness 30/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886403 BSBLDR501 Devi/luse emotional intelligenc 30/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886404 BSBADM502 Manage meetings 31/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.033 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886405 BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence 31/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886406 BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment selection 17/04/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886407 BSBRSK501 Manage risk 18/04/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886408 BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 18/04/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886409 BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 17/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.076 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886410 BSBFIM501 Manage budgets/financial plans 17/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.076 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886411 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer servic 18/07/2018 14/08/2018 21/09/2018 30/07/2018 0.043 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886412 BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 18/07/2018 14/08/2018 21/09/2018 30/07/2018 0.076 $ - $ - $ 637.00
Total of Unit Costs $7,644.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $5,075.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $7,650.00 (Non-RPL)
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12
The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.
Last Updated: 12/03/2018
Aldl prices are current for Semester 2, 2018. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under aWVET Swmudent Loan (WSL).
MNMote Students can onby borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan
limit. Payment Plans will be made available 1o students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need 1o be finalised before the last Close of Study
date for yvour program. WVET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.
*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'Vv or higher level qualification.
For inforrmation about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.




Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

404865

Name of Course: BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership and Management
Delivery Mode: Classroom / On Campus FT (Non-RPL) FFS
Delivery Location: Toowoomba April 2018 Intake
Key Dates Equivalent Full . . :
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name : C leti f 14 D P 'IEiIrl::\éaS?u;eFunt Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
Dnipladen @ EYS [Pre= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WLM1886406 BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment selection 17/04/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886407 BSBRSK501 Manage risk 18/04/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886408 BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 18/04/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886409 BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 17/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.076 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886410 BSBFIM501 Manage budgets/financial plans 17/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.076 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886411 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer servic 18/07/2018 14/08/2018 21/09/2018 30/07/2018 0.043 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886412 BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 18/07/2018 14/08/2018 21/09/2018 30/07/2018 0.076 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886508 BSBLDR502 Lead workplace relationships 9/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.054 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886509 BSBWOR502 Lead/manage team effectiveness 9/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886510 BSBLDR501 Devi/luse emotional intelligenc 9/10/2018 15/11/2018 14/12/2018 31/10/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886511 BSBADM502 Manage meetings 10/10/2018 15/11/2018 14/12/2018 31/10/2018 0.033 $ - $ - $ 637.00
WLM1886512 BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence 10/10/2018 3/12/2018 14/12/2018 18/11/2018 0.065 $ - $ - $ 637.00
Total of Unit Costs $7,644.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $5,000.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $7,650.00 (Non-RPL)
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12
The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.
Last Updated: 12/03/2018
All prices are current for Semester 1, 201 8. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a WVET Student Loan (WSL).
Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VWSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan
limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need 1o be finalised before the last Close of Study
date for your program. VET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.
*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.

Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

409031

Name of Course: BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership and Management
Delivery Mode: Mixed Mode FT (Non-RPL) FFS
. . Springfield Off .
Delivery Location: pring April 2018 Intake
Campus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name 2 C leti f 14 D =3 I?I'?::\elagtag:ig:!cl Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
ompletion o ays Fre- Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee uition Fee
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL) 4 )
WLM1803101 BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 1/04/2018 1/05/2018 17/08/2018 16/04/2018 0.051 $ - $ - $ 425.00
WLM1803102 BSBLDR501 Devi/use emotional intelligenc 1/04/2018 1/05/2018 17/08/2018 16/04/2018 0.044 $ - $ - $ 415.00
WLM1803103 BSBLDR502 Lead workplace relationships 1/04/2018 1/05/2018 17/08/2018 16/04/2018 0.037 $ - $ - $ 415.00
WLM1803104 BSBWOR502 Lead/manage team effectiveness 1/04/2018 1/05/2018 17/08/2018 16/04/2018 0.044 $ - $ - $ 415.00
WLM1803105 BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 1/04/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.051 $ - $ - $ 415.00
WLM1803106 BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priority 1/04/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.044 $ - $ - $ 415.00
WLM1803107 BSBWHS501 Ensure a safe workplace 1/04/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.044 $ - $ - $ 415.00
WLM1803108 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer servic 1/04/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.029 $ - $ - $ 415.00
WLM1803109 BSBRSK501 Manage risk 1/04/2018 2/07/2018 17/08/2018 17/06/2018 0.044 $ - $ - $ 415.00
WwLM1803110 BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 1/04/2018 2/07/2018 17/08/2018 17/06/2018 0.044 $ - $ - $ 415.00
WLM1803111 BSBADM502 Manage meetings 1/04/2018 2/07/2018 17/08/2018 17/06/2018 0.022 $ - $ - $ 415.00
WLM1803112 BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence 1/04/2018 2/07/2018 17/08/2018 17/06/2018 0.044 $ - $ - $ 415.00
Total of Unit Costs $4,990.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $5,000.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $4,990.00 (Non-RPL)
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated:

13/03/2018

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2018. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (WSL).

MNote Students can onhby borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan

limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payrment.

Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study

date for yvour program. WET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.




Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018 Related DP: 407908

Name of Course: BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership and Management
Delivery Mode: RPL PT PGF/ FFS
. L Bundamba
Delivery Location: January 2018 Intake
Offcampus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code Competency Code Unit of Study Name - C leti f 14 D P ??:;\éa;g;emnll CENEESSIE Mo CENEEssien) | [F2C i SERTEE
ompletion o EYS [Flre= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WLM1890801 BSBLDR502 Lead workplace relationships 1/01/2018 1/02/2018 20/04/2018 17/01/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890802 BSBWOR502 Lead/manage team effectiveness 1/01/2018 1/02/2018 20/04/2018 17/01/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890803 BSBLDR501 Devi/luse emotional intelligenc 1/01/2018 1/02/2018 20/04/2018 17/01/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890804 BSBADM502 Manage meetings 1/01/2018 1/02/2018 20/04/2018 17/01/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890805 BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence 1/01/2018 19/03/2018 20/04/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890806 BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment selection 1/01/2018 19/03/2018 20/04/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890807 BSBRSK501 Manage risk 1/01/2018 19/03/2018 20/04/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890808 BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 1/01/2018 19/03/2018 20/04/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890809 BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 1/01/2018 3/04/2018 20/04/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890810 BSBFIM501 Manage budgets/financial plans 1/01/2018 3/04/2018 20/04/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890811 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer servic 1/01/2018 3/04/2018 20/04/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890812 BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 1/01/2018 3/04/2018 20/04/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
Total of Unit Costs $0.00 $0.00 $2,520.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $5,075.00
The full cost for this course is - PGF/FFS $2,520.00 RPL
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12
The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.
Last Updated: 12/02/2018
Aldl prices are current for Semester 2, 2018. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a WVET Student Loan (WSL).
MNote Students can onby borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required 1o pay the gap amount between program price and loan
limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study
date for yvour program. WET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or anmy other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrclment.
*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'W or higher level qualification.
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.

Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018 Related DP: 407915

Name of Course: BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership and Management
Delivery Mode: RPL PT PGF / FFS
. . Bundamba
Delivery Location: February 2018 Intake
Offcampus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code Competency Code Unit of Study Name ! C leti f 14 D P I?I'ci‘rl::\elasl‘jgésrjlil Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
LnilEden @ BV [PrE= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WLM1891501 BSBLDR502 Lead workplace relationships 1/02/2018 19/03/2018 25/05/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891502 BSBWOR502 Lead/manage team effectiveness 1/02/2018 19/03/2018 25/05/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891503 BSBLDR501 Dewvli/use emotional intelligenc 1/02/2018 19/03/2018 25/05/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891504 BSBADM502 Manage meetings 1/02/2018 19/03/2018 25/05/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891505 BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence 1/02/2018 17/04/2018 25/05/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891506 BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment selection 1/02/2018 17/04/2018 25/05/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891507 BSBRSK501 Manage risk 1/02/2018 17/04/2018 25/05/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891508 BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 1/02/2018 17/04/2018 25/05/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891509 BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 1/02/2018 1/05/2018 25/05/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891510 BSBFIM501 Manage budgets/financial plans 1/02/2018 1/05/2018 25/05/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891511 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer servic 1/02/2018 1/05/2018 25/05/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891512 BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 1/02/2018 1/05/2018 25/05/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
Total of Unit Costs $0.00 $0.00 $2,520.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $5,075.00
The full cost for this course is - PGF / FFS $2,520.00 RPL
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12
The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.
Last Updated: 12/02/2018
Aldl prices are current for Semester 2, 201 8. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a WVET Student Loan (WSL).
MNMote Students can onby borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan
limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study
date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or arny other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.
*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'vV or higher level qualification.
For inforrmation about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.




Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018 Related DP: 407920

Name of Course: BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership and Management
Delivery Mode: RPL PT PGF/FFS
. . Bundamba
Delivery Location: March 2018 Intake
Offcampus
Key Dates Equival I . . .
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name 2 C leti f 14 D P 'IE?:":\(;aSTS;eFUnt Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
Lo @ BYS Pre= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WLM1892001 BSBLDR502 Lead workplace relationships 1/03/2018 6/04/2018 22/06/2018 22/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1892002 BSBWOR502 Lead/manage team effectiveness 1/03/2018 6/04/2018 22/06/2018 22/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1892003 BSBLDR501 Devi/luse emotional intelligenc 1/03/2018 6/04/2018 22/06/2018 22/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1892004 BSBADM502 Manage meetings 1/03/2018 6/04/2018 22/06/2018 22/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1892005 BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence 1/03/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1892006 BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment selection 1/03/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1892007 BSBRSK501 Manage risk 1/03/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1892008 BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 1/03/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1892009 BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1892010 BSBFIM501 Manage budgets/financial plans 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1892011 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer servic 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1892012 BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
Total of Unit Costs $0.00 $0.00 $2,520.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $5,075.00
The full cost for this course is - PGF / FFS $2,520.00 RPL
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12
The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.
Last Updated: 13/03/2018
Adl prices are current for Semester 2, 2018. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a WVET Student Loan (WSL).
Note Students can onby borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required 1o pay the gap amount between program price and loan
limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study
date for yvour program. WET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or anmy other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrclment.
*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensiand resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'WV or higher level qualification.
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.

Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

411893

Name of Course: BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership and Management
Delivery Mode: RPL PT FFS
. . Toowoomba - :
Delivery Location: April 2018 Intake
Offcampus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name 4 C leti f 14 D P I?I'?rl;“elzasl‘:tatr:;;!cl Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
ompletion o BV [PrE= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WLM1889301 BSBLDR502 Lead workplace relationships 1/04/2018 23/04/2018 20/07/2018 8/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1889302 BSBWOR502 Lead/manage team effectiveness 1/04/2018 23/04/2018 20/07/2018 8/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1889303 BSBLDR501 Dewvli/use emotional intelligenc 1/04/2018 23/04/2018 20/07/2018 8/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1889304 BSBADM502 Manage meetings 1/04/2018 23/04/2018 20/07/2018 8/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1889305 BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence 1/04/2018 1/05/2018 20/07/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1889306 BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment selection 1/04/2018 1/05/2018 20/07/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1889307 BSBRSK501 Manage risk 1/04/2018 1/05/2018 20/07/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1889308 BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 1/04/2018 1/05/2018 20/07/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1889309 BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 1/04/2018 14/06/2018 20/07/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1889310 BSBFIM501 Manage budgets/financial plans 1/04/2018 14/06/2018 20/07/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1889311 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer servic 1/04/2018 14/06/2018 20/07/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1889312 BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 1/04/2018 14/06/2018 20/07/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
Total of Unit Costs $2,520.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $5,075.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $2,520.00 RPL
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12
The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.
Last Updated: 2/03/2018
All prices are current for Semester 1, 2018. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (WSL).
MNote Students can onhly borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan
limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study
date for your program. WET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.
*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.




Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

409025

Name of Course: BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership and Management
Delivery Mode: RPL FT FFS
. . Springfield Off :
Delivery Location: pring April 2018 Intake
Campus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name z C leti f 14 D P ??rl::\éa;me':unr Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
DniplAden @ EYS [Pre= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WLM1802501 BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 2/04/2018 23/04/2018 22/06/2018 8/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 425.00
WLM1802502 BSBLDR501 Dewvli/use emotional intelligenc 2/04/2018 23/04/2018 22/06/2018 8/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 415.00
WLM1802503 BSBLDR502 Lead workplace relationships 2/04/2018 23/04/2018 22/06/2018 8/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 415.00
WLM1802504 BSBWOR502 Lead/manage team effectiveness 2/04/2018 23/04/2018 22/06/2018 8/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 415.00
WLM1802505 BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 2/04/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 415.00
WLM1802506 BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priority 2/04/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 415.00
WLM1802507 BSBWHS501 Ensure a safe workplace 2/04/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 415.00
WLM1802508 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer servic 2/04/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 415.00
WLM1802509 BSBRSK501 Manage risk 2/04/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 415.00
WLM1802510 BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 2/04/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 415.00
WLM1802511 BSBADM502 Manage meetings 2/04/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 415.00
WLM1802512 BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence 2/04/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 415.00
Total of Unit Costs $4,990.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $5,000.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $4,990.00 RPL
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12
The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.
Last Updated: 13/03/2018
All prices are current for Semester 1, 2018. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (WSL).
MNote Students can onhly borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan
limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study
date for yvour program. YWET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.
*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.

Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018 Related DP: 411906

Name of Course: BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership and Management
Delivery Mode: RPL PT FFS
. . Toowoomba -
Delivery Location: May 2018 Intake
Offcampus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code Competency Code Unit of Study Name ! C leti f 14 D P I?I'(i‘rl#\ela;S:JeF:!cl Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
PniplEen @ BV [PrE= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WLM1890601 BSBLDR502 Lead workplace relationships 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890602 BSBWORS502 Lead/manage team effectiveness 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890603 BSBLDR501 Dewvli/use emotional intelligenc 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890604 BSBADM502 Manage meetings 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890605 BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence 1/05/2018 2/07/2018 17/08/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890606 BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment selection 1/05/2018 2/07/2018 17/08/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890607 BSBRSK501 Manage risk 1/05/2018 2/07/2018 17/08/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890608 BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 1/05/2018 2/07/2018 17/08/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890609 BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 1/05/2018 1/08/2018 17/08/2018 17/07/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890610 BSBFIM501 Manage budgets/financial plans 1/05/2018 1/08/2018 17/08/2018 17/07/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890611 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer servic 1/05/2018 1/08/2018 17/08/2018 17/07/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1890612 BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 1/05/2018 1/08/2018 17/08/2018 17/07/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
Total of Unit Costs $2,520.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $5,075.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $2,520.00 RPL
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12
The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.
Last Updated: 2/03/2018
Aldl prices are current for Semester 1, 201 8. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (WSL).
Mote Students can onhly borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan
limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study
date for yvour program. WET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or amy other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.
*To be eligible for PGF you must be a CQueensland resident. not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.




Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

411911

Name of Course: BSB51915 Diploma of Leadership and Management
Delivery Mode: RPL PT FFS
. . Toowoomba -
Delivery Location: June 2018 Intake
Offcampus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code Competency Code Unit of Study Name ! C leti f 14 D: P I?I'ci‘rl::\elaé?:;;g:!cl Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
ompletion o ays Fre- Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee | (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WLM1891101 BSBLDR502 Lead workplace relationships 1/06/2018 2/07/2018 21/09/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891102 BSBWOR502 Lead/manage team effectiveness 1/06/2018 2/07/2018 21/09/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891103 BSBLDR501 Dewvl/use emotional intelligenc 1/06/2018 2/07/2018 21/09/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891104 BSBADM502 Manage meetings 1/06/2018 2/07/2018 21/09/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891105 BSBLDR503 Communicate with influence 1/06/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891106 BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment selection 1/06/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891107 BSBRSK501 Manage risk 1/06/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891108 BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 1/06/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891109 BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 1/06/2018 3/09/2018 21/09/2018 19/08/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891110 BSBFIM501 Manage budgets/financial plans 1/06/2018 3/09/2018 21/09/2018 19/08/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891111 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer servic 1/06/2018 3/09/2018 21/09/2018 19/08/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WLM1891112 BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 1/06/2018 3/09/2018 21/09/2018 19/08/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
Total of Unit Costs $2,520.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $5,075.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $2,520.00 RPL
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 12

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated:

2/03/2018

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2018. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (WSL).

MNote Students can onhly borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan

limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payrment.

Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study

date for yvour program. WET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.
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